

PAVING OF HAMBY RD:
 US 20 TO BUTLER MARKET RD
 DESCHUTES COUNTY, OREGON
 PROJECT # W66116

BID RESULTS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	LTM, INC. dba KNIFE RIVER MATERIALS 2245 NE CUMULUS AVE MCMINNVILLE, OR 97128	HIGH DESERT AGGREGATE & PAVING, INC. PO BOX 1929 REDMOND, OR 97756
---------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

BID OPENING : 2:00 PM 6/1/2022

ITEMS		UNIT	QNTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL		
001	Mobilization	LS	1	\$45,500.00	\$45,500.00	\$103,000.00	\$103,000.00	\$108,000.00	\$108,000.00		
002	Temporary Protection and Direction of Traffic	LS	1	\$15,200.00	\$15,200.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00		
003	Temporary Signs	SQFT	740	\$26.50	\$19,610.00	\$15.00	\$11,100.00	\$25.00	\$18,500.00		
004	Portable Changeable Message Signs	EACH	4	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00		
005	Flaggers	HOUR	432	\$70.75	\$30,564.00	\$65.00	\$28,080.00	\$70.00	\$30,240.00		
006	Pilot Cars	HOUR	144	\$95.00	\$13,680.00	\$88.00	\$12,672.00	\$90.00	\$12,960.00		
007	Adjusting Boxes	EACH	9	\$693.00	\$6,237.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00		
008	Cold Plane Pavement Removal, 0-2 Inches Deep	SQYD	3190	\$5.54	\$17,672.60	\$8.00	\$25,520.00	\$10.00	\$31,900.00		
009	Aggregate Shoulders	TON	2556	\$34.25	\$87,543.00	\$25.00	\$63,900.00	\$40.00	\$102,240.00		
010	Level 3, 1/2 inch ACP Mixture	TON	5575	\$99.00	\$551,925.00	\$111.00	\$618,825.00	\$110.00	\$613,250.00		
011	13-Inch Asphalt Concrete Pavement Repair	SQYD	44	\$54.17	\$2,383.33	\$100.00	\$4,400.00	\$115.00	\$5,060.00		
012	Extra for Asphalt Approaches	EACH	15	\$960.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,850.00	\$27,750.00	\$1,000.00	\$15,000.00		
013	Bi-Directional Yellow Type 1AR Markers, Recessed	EACH	278	\$11.00	\$3,058.00	\$10.75	\$2,988.50	\$11.00	\$3,058.00		
014	Thermoplastic, Extruded or Sprayed, Surface, Non-Profiled	FOOT	70500	\$0.92	\$64,860.00	\$0.88	\$62,040.00	\$0.90	\$63,450.00		
015	Pavement Bar, Type AB	SQFT	456	\$13.00	\$5,928.00	\$14.25	\$6,498.00	\$14.25	\$6,498.00		
016	Pavement Legend, Type B-HS: "SCHOOL"	EACH	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$875.00	\$1,750.00	\$875.00	\$1,750.00		
017	Pavement Legend, Type B-HS: "STOP"	EACH	5	\$423.00	\$2,115.00	\$640.00	\$3,200.00	\$640.00	\$3,200.00		
018	Pavement Legend, Type B-HS: "STOP AHEAD"	EACH	5	\$770.00	\$3,850.00	\$1,085.00	\$5,425.00	\$1,085.00	\$5,425.00		
TOTAL =					\$897,525.93	TOTAL =		\$1,014,948.50	TOTAL =		\$1,089,031.00